
Vendors Complete with CLC Logo License
https://trademarks.okstate.edu/ Kurtis Mason | Director of Trademarks & Licensing

4imprint 9/19/2016 12/31/2016 Oklahoma State University

Karla Kohlmann 160-Q Gallagher-Iba Arena | Stillwater, OK 74078

kkohlmann@4imprint.com Main: 405-744-6238 | Fax: 405-744-8445

877-446-7746 x8123 Kurtis.Mason@okstate.edu | www.okstate.edu 

Advanced Online Graphics
Address: 750 Gateway Blvd.

City, State, Zip: Coppell, TX  75019

Phone: 972-471-5400

Email: dcastillo@advanced-online.com (this is for Danielle Castillo our main rep; her direct phone is 972-471-5458)

Captivating Headware

3001 36th Avenue NW

Norman, Ok 73072

info@captivatingheadware.com

Phone 866-366-6352

Fax 866-999-6320

Champion Custom Products

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

Phone 913-693-3261

Mr. Trey Ham

Fax 913-693-3939

www.Gearforsports.com

trey.ham@hanes.com

Spec Agr Disclosed: 02/02/2017

CI Sport 9/16/2016 12/31/2016
16 Broadway

Fargo, ND  58102

800-233-4759

College House/Lighthouse Apparel 9/16/2016 6/30/2017
P.O. Box 633433

Cincinnati, OH  45263-3433

Phone 866-346-7317

www.thecollegehouse.com

Don Fletcher

donfletcher@cox.net
Phone 405-203-0700

Creative Apparel Concepts Inc. 9/16/2016 12/31/2017

Lisa Dahl  - Team Sports Licensing 

7400 49th Ave. N., New Hope, MN 55428 
Direct: 763-585-3373

Licensing@creativeapparelconcepts.com

CustomInk LLC (37786)

2910 District Ave

Fairfax, VA 22031

Ms. Bailey Rockwell

Phone 703-891-2270

Fax 703-852-2730

www.Customink.com

licensing@customink.com

Spec Agr Disclosed: 10/29/2015

Gear For Sports

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

Phone 913-693-3261

Mr. Trey Ham

Fax 913-693-3939

www.Gearforsports.com

trey.ham@hanes.com

Spec Agr Disclosed: 02/02/2017

Knights apparel LLC (14948)

5475 North Blackstock Rd.

Spartanburg, SC 29303

Phone 864-587-9690

Ms. Heather Bishop

Fax 864-587-9959

www.Knightsapparel.com

heather.bishop@hanes.com

Spec Agr Disclosed: 09/01/2016

ProSource Specialties, Inc. 9/16/2016 9/30/2016
1305 S State Hwy 121 Suite 205

Lewisville, TX  75067

877-222-1870

Russell Brands

Under Armour by Gear for Sports

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

Phone 913-693-3261

Mr. Trey Ham

Fax 913-693-3939

www.Gearforsports.com

trey.ham@hanes.com

Spec Agr Disclosed: 11/15/2016

Victory Tailgate

marketing@victorytailgate.com

321-320-7647

 Wildcat Retro

453 Spring St. Suite 528

Los Angeles, CA 90013

Phone 213-232-5100

Ms. Cassidy Moore

Fax

www.Originalretrobrand.com

cassidy.moore@wildcatretrobrands.com

Spec Agr Disclosed: 05/06/2016

Brett Cornish

Web/Marketing/Licensing

The Graphic Edge

1-800-747-9744

Fax: 1-712-792-7778

www.thegraphicedge.com

JOIN OUR MAILING LIST TODAY!

http://www.thegraphicedge.com/ML/
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